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Start : 08:15, End : 08:35

1 GPA Racing POUGET David 1 EUR & FRA 36.226 32.067 33.381 9 - - 128.7

2 GPA Racing FINKENSTEIN Alexandre CHA 1 FRA 36.280 32.046 33.579 9 0.231 0.231 128.4

3 GPA Racing ALBOUY Alexandre 2 FRA 36.452 31.935 33.661 11 0.374 0.143 128.2

4 Milan Competition LANNEPOUDENX Matthieu CHA 2 ESP 36.340 32.070 33.703 7 0.439 0.065 128.1

5 GM Sport VENTURI Florian CHA 3 FRA 36.431 32.193 33.651 8 0.601 0.162 127.9

6 Milan Competition MILAN Nicolas 3 EUR & FRA 36.438 32.065 33.780 11 0.609 0.008 127.9

7 GM Sport CORUBLE Florian CHA 4 FRA 36.665 32.055 33.567 8 0.613 0.004 127.9

8 Milan Competition PALOMERAS Jordi CHA 5 ESP 36.506 32.179 33.607 8 0.618 0.005 127.9

9 JSB Competition RENET Aurelien CHA 6 FRA 36.500 32.225 33.618 10 0.669 0.051 127.8

10 Milan Competition BORDAGARAY Jeremy RAC 1 FRA & ESP 36.499 32.137 33.769 8 0.731 0.062 127.8

11 AST Competition SCHIMPF Alejandro CHA 7 EUR & ESP 36.457 32.265 33.712 10 0.760 0.029 127.7

12 AST Competition SCHIMPF Adrian CHA 8 EUR & ESP 36.586 32.240 33.618 10 0.770 0.010 127.7

13 MOTORISMO RACING TEAM CASALINS Sergio RAC 2 ESP 36.456 32.453 33.574 9 0.809 0.039 127.7

14 GM Sport MAIO Guillaume CHA 9 EUR & MID 36.592 32.417 33.907 6 1.242 0.433 127.1

15 LR Performance JULIA Fabien RAC 3 FRA 36.918 32.379 33.725 9 1.348 0.106 127.0

16 T2CM VIGUIER Lionel RAC 4 EUR & FRA 36.851 32.383 33.790 11 1.350 0.002 127.0

17 T2CM CARREE Mickael CHA 10 EUR & FRA 36.894 32.205 33.948 9 1.373 0.023 127.0

18 GPA Racing DELCROIX Cédric RAC 5 FRA 36.703 32.532 33.815 10 1.376 0.003 127.0

19 TEAM LUCAS DZIADUS Laurent RAC 6 FRA 36.891 32.363 33.811 7 1.391 0.015 127.0

20 Team VRT CICUENDEZ Javier CHA 11 ESP 36.805 32.570 33.892 10 1.593 0.202 126.7

21 T2CM CHALIGNE Samuel RAC 7 FRA 36.924 32.655 34.039 8 1.944 0.351 126.3

22 T2CM SHUNKER Veenesh RAC 8 FRA 36.905 32.527 34.309 10 2.067 0.123 126.1

23 GM Sport CUADRADO Raphael RAC 9 FRA 37.105 32.727 33.950 11 2.108 0.041 126.1

24 GPA Racing NAVILLOD Yann RAC 10 FRA 37.104 32.582 34.169 10 2.181 0.073 126.0

25 Team VRT ROMERO Alejandro RAC 11 ESP 37.542 32.539 34.518 10 2.925 0.744 125.1

26 GPA Racing NEVERS Stéphane RAC 12 37.946 32.880 34.704 10 3.856 0.931 124.0

27 Team VRT RODRIGO Joaquin RAC 13 ESP 38.240 32.907 34.768 9 4.241 0.385 123.5

28 GPA Racing ROSTANT Gaël RAC 14 FRA 38.454 33.315 34.717 8 4.812 0.571 122.9

29 AST Competition SEMPERE Lydia CHA 12 ESP 38.820 33.746 35.384 9 6.276 1.464 121.2
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